Modelis

MINI Cooper
Cooper E

Cooper SE

JCWE

MINI Aceman
Aceman E
Aceman SE

JCW Aceman E
MINI Countryman
Countryman C

Countryman S ALL4

JCW Countryman
ALL4

Degalai

Elektra
Elektra

Elektra

Elektra
Elektra

Elektra

Benzinas

Benzinas

Benzinas

[M,PY2061E

nuvaziuojamas Misrioji CO2 emisija ** (g/km)

Elektra
atstumas

MIN
300 0
400 0
371 0
309 0
405 0
355 0

- 133

- 147

- 177

MAX

148

163

186

Misriosios degaly

sgnaudos**(l/100km)
MIN MAX
59 6,6
6,5 7,2
7,8 8,2

Galia (kw/AG)

135/184
160/218

190/258

135/184
160/218

190/258

125/170

160/218

221/301

Baziné kaina su

PVM

36 200 €

40 000 €

47 700 €

39 300 €

43 300 €

50900 €

40 417 €

46 623 €

57733 €

Speciali
kaina***
(su PVM)

37990 €

38990 €

37740 €

43930 €

50095 €


https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-Cooper-SE/
https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-Cooper-SE/
https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-Aceman/
https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-Aceman/
https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-Aceman/
https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-Countryman-C/
https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-Countryman-C/
https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-Countryman-S-ALL4/
https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-Countryman-S-ALL4/
https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-Countryman-S-ALL4/
https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-JCW-Countryman-ALL4/
https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-JCW-Countryman-ALL4/
https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-JCW-Countryman-ALL4/

Modelis

MINI Countryman
Countryman E
Countryman SE ALL4
MINI Cooper (5-duris)
Cooper C

Cooper S

MINI Cooper

Cooper C

Cooper S

JCW

MINI Cooper Cabrio
Cooper C Cabrio
Cooper S Cabrio

JCW Cabrio

Degalai

Elektra

Elektra

Benzinas

Benzinas

Benzinas
Benzinas

Benzinas

Benzinas
Benzinas

Benzinas

Elektra
nuvaziuojamas
atstumas

462

432

Misrioji CO2 emisija ** (g/km)

MIN

136

141

133

138

147

147

148

155

MAX

149

152

146

150

154

154

156

162

Misriosios degaly

sgnaudos**(1/100km)
MIN MAX
6,0 6,6
6,3 6,8
59 6,5
6,1 6,7
6,5 6,8
6,5 6,8
6,5 6,9

6,8

7,1

Galia (kw/AG)

150/204

230/313

115/156

150/204

115/156
150/204

170/231

120/163
150/204

170/231

Baziné kaina su
PVM

47 200 €

53 300 €

31487 €

35353 €

30367 €

34 227 €

42 053 €

35053 €

38903 €

46 740 €

Speciali
kaina***
(su PVM)

49 500 €

29 628 €

26990 €


https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-Countryman-SE/
https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-Countryman-SE/
https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-Countryman-SE/
https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-Cooper-C-5-doors/
https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-Cooper-C-5-doors/
https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-Cooper-C-5-doors/
https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-Cooper-C-3-doors/
https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-Cooper-C-3-doors/
https://mini.inchcape.lt/promo/MINI-Cooper-C-3-doors/
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